ORIGINAL

INFRASTRUCTURE SURCHARGE TARIFF SCHEDULE

UTILITY: Holiday Water Company
DOCKET No. W-01896A-13-0238 &
W-01896A-13-0239

METER SIZE

5/8” x 314"
3/14”

17

112"

27

3%

4”

DECISION NO. 74779
EFFECTIVE: 11/01/14

MONTHLY SURCHARGE

$
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6.45
9.68
16.13
32.27
51.63
103.26
161.34

322.68
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